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Part Number

450807-00SV
450379-71SV

450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
449524-00
330081-98
330077-98
330003-04
330003-09
448079-00
449448-00
330019-18

450544-00SV

616859-00

627238-00SV

N020802
038769-00
448298-00
475-00
135065-00
000000-00
5190-00
450736-00
135089-00
330004-02

135093-01SV

PartsList for DW290 Type 2

Description

ARM.-FAN-& BRG.
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH
SWITCH,TRIGGER
CORD/50'/16-2S]
CORD/8FT/18-2S
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
CASE, GEAR
SCREW,PLASTITE
BEARING & SEAL
THRUST WASHER
ANVIL ASSY.
DETENT PIN
SPRING
IMPACTOR

BALL

SPRING

No Longer Available
BALL
BEARING,SLEEVE
WASHER
BEARING,NEEDLE
GEAR & PINION
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
47
49
50
52
53
134
800
846
861

Part Number

135082-00

449452-00SV

447786-00
32114-06
445217-02
392275-02
5140004-77
330019-13
449472-00
450877-00
330013-03
449460-01
135110-00
148809-00
158491-00
448172-00
099205-07
450667-00
99180-24
610520-00
627212-00
392274-03
429698-00
94783-00
630094-00
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PartsList for DW290 Type 2

Description

GASKET
COVER-GEAR CASE
BAFFLE,FAN
CONNECTOR
SLEEVE

FIELD CASE
HANDLE COVER
SCREW,M4X19
SUPPORT, SWITCH
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

CAP,END
TERMINAL
PROTECTOR,CORD
LEAD

TERMINAL

ROLL PIN
WASHER

O-RING
NAMEPLATE

ID LABEL
HANDLE COVER
GREASE:4 LB CAN
KIT,1/2 DET.PIN
KITBOX
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